Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette
Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County
Grovetown

Harlem
Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County
Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell
Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County
Sparta
Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County
Avera

Bartow

Louisville

Stapleton

Wadley

Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2020 to Oct 31, 2020

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

FY2021 LARP

Factor

0.00000000
0.00061766
0.00047124
0.00099537
0.00139884
0.00004428
0.00644821
0.09698229

0.01127845
0.00384330
0.14599397

0.00000952
0.00081755
0.00041206
0.02102258

0.00206698
0.05852024

0.00053824
0.00054859
0.00358745
0.00127546
0.00343970
0.00380706
0.06438113

July 2020
8/31/2020

August 2020

9/30/2020

$7,008,150.87 $10,703,580.84

$1,752,037.72

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,082.16
$825.64
$1,743.92
$2,450.81
$77.58
$11,297.51
$169,916.64

$19,760.26
$6,733.61
$255,786.94

$16.68
$1,432.38
$721.95
$36,832.35

$3,621.43
$102,529.67

$943.02
$961.15
$6,285.34
$2,234.65
$6,026.48
$6,670.12
$112,798.17

$2,675,895.21

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,652.78
$1,261.00
$2,663.50
$3,743.14
$118.50
$17,254.73
$259,514.46

$30,179.94
$10,284.28
$390,664.57

$25.47
$2,187.68
$1,102.64
$56,254.21

$5,531.03
$156,594.04

$1,440.28
$1,467.97
$9,599.63
$3,412.99
$9,204.27
$10,187.30
$172,277.16
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September 2020

10/30/2020
$6,203,093.86
$1,550,773.47

Amount
Received

$0.00
$957.85
$730.79
$1,543.59
$2,169.28
$68.67
$9,999.71
$150,397.57

$17,490.32
$5,960.09
$226,403.58

$14.76
$1,267.84
$639.02
$32,601.25

$3,205.42
$90,751.64

$834.69
$850.74
$5,563.31
$1,977.95
$5,334.19
$5,903.89
$99,840.55

October 2020

11/30/2020

$7,249,120.52 $31,163,946.09

$1,812,280.13

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,119.37
$854.03
$1,803.89
$2,535.08
$80.25
$11,685.96
$175,759.08

$20,439.71
$6,965.14
$264,581.97

$17.25
$1,481.63
$746.77
$38,098.80

$3,745.95
$106,055.07

$975.45
$994.20
$6,501.46
$2,311.49
$6,233.70
$6,899.47
$116,676.64

$7,790,986.53

Period Total

$0.00
$4,812.16
$3,671.46
$7,754.90
$10,898.31
$345.00
$50,237.91
$755,587.75

$87,870.23
$29,943.12
$1,137,437.06

$74.16
$6,369.53
$3,210.38
$163,786.61

$16,103.83
$455,930.42

$4,193.44
$4,274.06
$27,949.74
$9,937.08
$26,798.64
$29,660.78
$501,592.52



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Jenkins County
Millen

Jenkins County (Unincorporated)

Lincoln County
Lincolnton

Lincoln County (Unincorporated)

McDuffie County
Dearing

Thomson
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)

Richmond County
Augusta-Richmond County

Blythe (2)
Hephzibah

Taliaferro County
Crawfordville

Sharon
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)

Warren County
Camak

Norwood
Warrenton
Warren County (Unincorporated)

Washington County
Davisboro
Deepstep

Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2020 to Oct 31, 2020

Local Distributions for

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

FY2021 LARP

Factor

0.00437189
0.04885014

0.00262509
0.03392614

0.00099914
0.00782061
0.04562568

0.20519728
0.00107322
0.00708504

0.00108600
0.00038599
0.01886087

0.00049727
0.00064828
0.00271490
0.03514802

0.00181187
0.00049479

July 2020
8/31/2020

August 2020

9/30/2020

$7,008,150.87 $10,703,580.84

$1,752,037.72

Amount
Received

$7,659.71
$85,587.28

$4,599.26
$59,439.89

$1,750.53
$13,702.00
$79,937.92

$359,513.40
$1,880.32
$12,413.25

$1,902.72
$676.27
$33,044.95

$871.24
$1,135.81
$4,756.60
$61,580.65

$3,174.46
$866.89

$2,675,895.21

Amount
Received

$11,698.71
$130,717.85

$7,024.47
$90,782.81

$2,673.60
$20,927.12
$122,089.55

$549,086.41
$2,871.83
$18,958.81

$2,906.03
$1,032.87
$50,469.70

$1,330.64
$1,734.74
$7,264.78
$94,052.41

$4,848.36
$1,324.00
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September 2020

10/30/2020
$6,203,093.86
$1,550,773.47

Amount
Received

$6,779.81
$75,755.50

$4,070.92
$52,611.77

$1,549.44
$12,127.99
$70,755.10

$318,214.52
$1,664.32
$10,987.29

$1,684.15
$598.58
$29,248.93

$771.15
$1,005.34
$4,210.19
$54,506.61

$2,809.79
$767.30

October 2020

11/30/2020
$7,249,120.52
$1,812,280.13

Amount
Received

$7,923.08
$88,530.13

$4,757.40
$61,483.68

$1,810.72
$14,173.13
$82,686.52

$371,874.97
$1,944.98
$12,840.07

$1,968.14
$699.52
$34,181.17

$901.19
$1,174.87
$4,920.16
$63,698.05

$3,283.61
$896.69

$31,163,946.09
$7,790,986.53

Period Total

$34,061.31
$380,590.76

$20,452.05
$264,318.15

$7,784.29
$60,930.24
$355,469.09

$1,598,689.30
$8,361.45
$55,199.42

$8,461.04
$3,007.24
$146,944.75

$3,874.22
$5,050.76
$21,151.73
$273,837.72

$14,116.22
$3,854.88



Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2020 to Oct 31, 2020

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month July 2020 August 2020 September 2020  October 2020

Settlement Date on or before 8/31/2020 9/30/2020 10/30/2020 11/30/2020

TIA Collections for Month $7,008,150.87 $10,703,580.84  $6,203,093.86 $7,249,120.52 $31,163,946.09

25% to Local Jurisdictions $1,752,037.72 $2,675,895.21 $1,550,773.47 $1,812,280.13 $7,790,986.53
FY2021 LARP Amount Amount Amount Amount
Name of Local Jurisdiction Factor Received Received Received Received Period Total

Harrison 0.00096189 $1,685.27 $2,573.93 $1,491.68 $1,743.22 $7,494.10
Oconee 0.00065697 $1,151.04 $1,757.99 $1,018.82 $1,190.62 $5,118.47
Riddleville 0.00025898 $453.75 $693.01 $401.62 $469.35 $2,017.73
Sandersville 0.00790976 $13,858.20 $21,165.70 $12,266.25 $14,334.71 $61,624.86
Tennille 0.00243656 $4,268.94 $6,519.98 $3,778.55 $4,415.73 $18,983.20
Washington County (Unincorporated) 0.08437270 $147,824.15 $225,772.50 $130,842.94 $152,906.96 $657,346.55

Wilkes County
Rayle 0.00007656 $134.14 $204.88 $118.73 $138.75 $596.50
Tignall 0.00076168 $1,334.49 $2,038.18 $1,181.19 $1,380.38 $5,934.24
Washington 0.00598009 $10,477.34 $16,002.09 $9,273.76 $10,837.59 $46,590.78
Wilkes County (Unincorporated) 0.04886241 $85,608.79 $130,750.69 $75,774.53 $88,552.38 $380,686.39

Total Distributions 1.00000000 $1,752,037.72 $2,675,895.21 $1,550,773.47 $1,812,280.13 $7,790,986.53

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the
designated county, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties;
consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.
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